
DRAWN

DATE

APPROVED

JOB NUMBER

CHECK

RLW
RLW

4/20/2018
7583.14

SHEET

N
O

.
BY

D
A

TE
HI

ST
O

RY
 /

 R
EV

IS
IO

N

A
C

O

DRAWING

C
HK

.

BD

A
pr

 1
9,

20
18

-1
0:

22
am

T:
\C

ad
fil

es
\7

50
0\

75
83

.1
4 

Lib
er

ty
 R

oa
d

w
ay

\D
W

G
\ 

75
83

.1
4 

C
IV

 - 
C

1.
d

w
g

LI
BE

RT
Y:

 P
RE

LI
M

IN
A

RY
 R

O
A

D
W

A
Y 

D
ES

IG
N

PR
EL

IM
IN

A
RY

 D
ES

IG
N

 S
UB

M
ITT

A
L

FR
IE

N
D

S 
O

F 
LI

BE
RT

Y,
 L

LC
13

07
 M

A
SO

N
ITE

 R
O

A
D

, U
KI

A
H,

 C
A

 9
54

82

GRAPHIC SCALE MEASURES 1 INCH 
ON FULL-SIZE PLANS.

7 C1.1

RO
A

D 
A

 - 
PL

A
N

 &
 P

RO
FI

LE
ST

A
 0

+0
0 

- 1
0+

00

ROAD A: PLAN VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 40'

ROAD A: PROFILE VIEW
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SCALE: 1" = 40'
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